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J TallinnaKalev valge
FK Strela

FC LevadiaS.M.

FC Tiigrid must

CEF Cervera

FC Ararat

TI LegionV.T.

JK TalinnaKalev sinine

Rakvere K Tarvas
Vincennois C.O. Bleu
FC LevadiaA.P.

FC Tiigrid oranz

Viimsi MRIK
FC Olymp
Vincennois C.O. Rouge

FC LevadiaT.P.
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+/-
11-1
13-1
7-4
0-25

+/-
9-3
4-3
6-6
2-9

+/-
11-2
4-3
9-8
3-14

+/-
15-1
14-3
3-8
0-20

www.turniir .ee
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